
0 1 2 3 4 5m

DAVID  WILLIAMS
A R C H I T E C T

TEL:  07963 673 427   -   E-MAIL:  dcwilliamsarch@gmail.com
22 BROADLEAF AVENUE, BISHOPS STORTFORD, HERTS CM23 4JY

156A SOUTHAMPTON ROW
LONDON WC1B 5AR

PROPOSED SHOPFRONT

SCALE   1:50  @ A3

DRAWING NO. SR-02C   DATE 07.08.2015

Client

Project

Drawing

MACCORP UK LTD

change atm

ILLUMINATED SIGN
1000x275mm
BEHIND GLASS SHOPFRONT
(DEEMED CONSENT)

ATM SET INTO GLASS PANEL

BLUE GLASS PANEL

INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED RATE BOARD
BEHIND GLASS SHOPFRONT
986x640mm  (DEEMED CONSENT)

ILLUMINATED SIGN
2000x275mm
BEHIND GLASS SHOPFRONT
(DEEMED CONSENT)

PAVEMENT

INTERNALLY
ILLUMINATED
PROJECTING SIGN
750X320

EXISTING PROJECTING
STRUCTURE

METAL FRAME WITH
SATIN BLACK FINISH

GLASS DOORS

OUTLINE OF EXISTING
COLUMN BEHIND GLAZED SHOPFRONT

TRANSOM WITH
SATIN BLACK FINISH

C
O
U
N
T
E
R

150150

FRONT ELEVATION

PLAN

OFFICE

WC

ATM

ILLUMINATED SIGN
2000x275mm
BEHIND GLASS SHOPFRONT
(DEEMED CONSENT)

INTERNALLY
ILLUMINATED
PROJECTING SIGN
750X320

GLASS DOORS

INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED
RATE BOARD
BEHIND GLASS SHOPFRONT
986x640mm
(DEEMED CONSENT)

ILLUMINATED SIGN
1000x275mm
BEHIND GLASS SHOPFRONT
(DEEMED CONSENT)

ATM SET INTO GLASS PANEL

EXISTING
COLUMN

BLUE GLASS PANEL

EXIT
up

BUREAU DE CHANGE

ENTRANCE

2
8
0
0

2
8
0
0

1
0
0
0

change

750

3
2
0

70

INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED
PROJECTING SIGN

BLUE ACRYLIC PANEL
WITH WHITE LETTERING

BLACK COLOUR COATED
STAINLESS STEEL

SAFE DESK

COAT
HOOKS

RATE BOARD

A
IR
 C
U
R
T
A
IN

A/C UNIT AT HIGH LEVEL
(TBC)

1115x470 o/a 1283

SOFA

TABLE

HIGH LEVEL
SHELF

CONNECTION OF WASTE PIPES AND
WATER SUPPLY TO/FROM EXISTING PROVIDED

425 425

2
6
8
1
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